KOMIaHWA BLICTaBOYHLIE CaMOHbI: Ten./cakc (812) 248 - 11-48
227 - 87-35, 227 - 83-07

CaHkr-letepbypr,
k6 a n TT np. OByxoBckoi 060poHbI A. 81 e-mail: R9O@kbmet.ru
wocce Pesontouuu a. 9 www.kbmet.ru

yn. TunaHoBsa 4. 8 www.balttech.ru

TOpProBble

cTennaxun




BBEAEHUE

C6opHo-pa3bopHble ctennaxu cepmn K25 npegHasHaveHbl ANg OCHaLEHNA TOProBbIX Mowagen MmarasmHoB
pas3nuuHblix ¢opmartoB: runepmapket, DIY, Cash&Carry, cynepmapkeT, pguckayHTep. B crennaxax
Mcnonb3yeTcsl NpUHUMN YHMBepcarnbHocTU. Ha crtaHgapTHyto ©6as3oByr0 KOMMMEKTAUUIO YCTaHaBNMBAOTCS
JononHuTenNbHble akceccyapbl. HoMeHknaTypa getanen M AOMNOMNHUTENbHbLIX KOMMMEKTYIOWMX COCTaBnseT
cBbiwe 1000 HaumeHoBaHWA.

BbicoTa cTtennaxen onpedenseTcs BbICOTOM CTOMKM U MOXeT gocturatb 4,5 m. basoBasa komnnekrtauums
cTennaxa MnpuUCTEeHHOro: cTomnka, 6asa, 6a3oBas nonka C KpoHLWITeHaMu, 3agHAsa cTeHka. Ctennaxu
yCTaHaBNMBAKOTCA B OOHY JIMHUIO NOOON AMMHbI, KOTOPYIO 3aMbIKaeT KOHLEeBas cekuumst (CTovika ¢ 6a3on).

CToWkn 1 6asbl ABASATCA OCHOBHbIMU HECYLLIMMW 3fIEMEHTaMK, onpeaensaowmmm obLLyio rpy3onogbEMHOCTb
BCEN KOHCTpyKUuMM cTennaxa. Lar nepdopauumn ctorikm 25 mm, BbicoTa Hu3kon 6a3bl 110 mm. [Monku
CTennaxemn n3rotTaBnmBatoTCA LeNbHOMETanMIM4YeckMMmn n3 pyrioHHoro npokara. [ns ycuneHms KOHCTPYKUUKN K
nonke npueapuBatoTcs bpycbl. NepegHuii Npodunnb CNYXUT OOHOBPEMEHHO U 3NEMEHTOM XECTKOCTU, U
LeHHUKoaepXXaTenem.

3agHne CTEeHKM NpuaaroT KOHCTPYKUMWM KECTKOCTb U YCTOMYMBOCTL. Ppu3 C NOACBETKOW CNYXWT Ans
3hhEKTUBHOIO OCBELLEHNSA TOBapa Ha MOJIKax.

Ctennaxwu K25 nHTerpupytotcs ¢ rpy3oBbiMuy cTennaxamm cepumn G50, 4To No3BonsieT co3aaBaTb B MarasunHax
MecTa CKnagmpoBaHus ToBapa.

INTRODUCTION

Dismountable shelvings K25 are intended for equipping sales area of stores of any type: hypermarkets, DIY,
Cash & Carry, supermarkets, discounters. Shelves show the principle of universality. Optional accessories are
installed on the standard basic equipment. Variety of components and accessories comprises more than 1000
items.

Shelving height is determined by the upright height and can be equal to 4,5m. Standard equipment of a wall
shelving: upright, base, base shelf with brackets, back panel. Shelves are arranged in a line of any length
completed with an end section (upright with base).

Uprights and bases are the main load-bearing elements determining the overall load capacity of the whole
shelving structure. Perforation pitch of the upright is 25 mm, height of the low base - 110 mm. Shelves are
all-metal produced of coiled stock. Bars are welded to a shelf to reinforce the structure. Front profile acts both
as a stiffener and a priceholder.

Back panels ensure rigidity and stability of the structure. Canopy with highlighting serves for efficient
illumination of products on the shelves.

Shelves K25 are integrated with heavy-load shelves G50 that allows to provide areas for goods storing in
shops.

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

MOKPDbITUE - FINISHINGS

TexHonorns NoKpacku cTennaxen BKNOYaeT B cebs npegsapuTenbHyto 06paboTky getanen: obe3xnpmsaHue u
doccaTnpoBaHue, B pesynbraTte Yero obpasyetcsa docdartHasi nneHka, yny4lawwas cuenneHme noBepxHoCcTu
MeTanna c nonumMmepamu. 3aTem 3NeKTpoCcTaTU4eCcKMM Crnocobom AeTanu MOKPbIBAKTCHA 3MOKCMMNONN3UPHOM
Kpackol — camoracsilMmcs v Tpy4HOBOCMNTaMEHSAEMbIM MaTeEPUanom, yCTOMUYMBBLIM K UICTUPAHNIO, MEXaHUYECKNM
BO3[ENCTBUSIM U He codep KalllM B CBOEM COCTaBe TsKerblX MeTannos.

Technology of shelving painting includes pretreatment of parts: degreasing and phosphating. As a result a phos-
phate film appears, that improves metal to polymers adhesion. Than by electrostatic method the parts are covered
with epoxy polyether paint — self-extinguishing and inflammable material resistant to abrasion and mechanical
effects, not containing any heavy metals.

CTANb /
STEEL

GOCOATHAS MINEHKA / SOCOATHASA MNEHKA /

PHOSPHATE COATING PHOSPHATE COATING
SMOKCUMONMNIPUPHAA SMOKCUMONMN3PUPHAA
MOPOLLKOBAA KPACKA / MOPOLLKOBAA KPACKA /

EPOXY POLYETHER EPOXY POLYETHER
POWDER POWDER

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-lNMetepbypr Kas Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

OONMYCTUMASA rPY30NOABEMHOCTb MOJIOK - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES
[onyctnmas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb NOMOK pacCHMTbIBAETCS NpU CTaTUYECKON paBHOMEPHO pacnpenerneHHon Harpyske.
McnbiTaHus BbINOMHEHbI ¢ y4eToM Tpebosanuin TOCT 26756-85.
Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.
The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.
OOMYCTUMASA rPY30MNOABbEMHOCTb NOJSKU BA3OBOMW, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BASE SHELF, KG
L (mm)
J 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) =)
300 250 220 180 170
400 300 270 220 210
500 350 320 260 240
600 400 370 300 280
700 500 450 360 340
800 600 500 400 370
OOMYCTUMAS MPY30NOABLEMHOCTbL MOJIKU HABECHOW, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SUSPENDED SHELF, KG
L (mm)
J 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) =)
300 220 220 180 170
400 200 200 200 200
500 180 180 180 180
600 160 160 160 160
700 250 250 250 250
KpoHwTernHbl ctanaapTHble. / Standard bracket. 800
OOMYCTUMAS FPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb MOJIKM HABECHOW, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SUSPENDED SHELF, KG
L (mm)
J 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) =)
300
400
500 340 320 260 240
600 290 290 290 280
700 320 320 320 320
KpoHwTerHbl yeuneHHsle. / Reinforced bracket. 800 200 200 200 200

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CanHkrt-lNeTtepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48

www.balttech.ru
R9@kbmet.ru



-5-

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

[ONYCTUMASA NPY30ONOABEMHOCTL MOJNOK - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

[Jonyctumas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb MOSIOK PacCYUThIBAETCSA NPY CTaTU4eCKOW PaBHOMEPHO pacnpegeneHHon Harpyske.
WcnbiTaHus BeINONHeHbI ¢ ydeToM TpebosaHuin FOCT 26756-85.

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.
The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

OOMYCTUMAS FPY30NOABEMHOCTb MOJKU CETYATOW, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF WIRE MESH SHELF, KG

L (mm)

P 665 \ 1000 \ 1250 \ 1330
(mm) F=)
300 150 100 80 70
400 190 130 110 100
500 180 160 130 120
600 160 160 150 140
700
800

DOMYCTUMAS rPY30NOABEMHOCTb MOJKU CETYATOM YCUNEHHOW, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF GLASS SHELF, KG

L (mm)
P 665 \ 1000 \ 1250 \ 1330
(mm) =
e
300 220 145 115 110
400 200 185 150 140
500 180 180 180 180
600 160 160 160 160
700
800

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

OONYCTUMASA rPY30NOABEMHOCTL MOJIOK - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

Jonyctumas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb MOSIOK PacCHUTLIBAETCS MPY CTaTU4ECKON paBHOMEPHO pacrpeaeneHHon Harpyske.
McnbiTaHus BbINOMHEHbI ¢ y4eToM Tpebosanuin TOCT 26756-85.

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.
The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

OONYCTUMAS FPY30MOABEMHOCTb MOJSIKM CTEKNAHHOW, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF GLASS SHELF, KG

L (mm)
P 665 \ 1000 \ 1250 \ 1330

(mm) =

(o)
300 45 45 45 30
400 50 45 35 30
500 50 45 35 30
600 65 60 50 45
700
800

OONYCTUMASA rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb MOMKW ACH, KT - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF, KG

L (mm)
P 665 \ 1000 1250 \ 1330

(mm) =

250 60 50 50 40
300 65 55 55 45
400 80 65 50 45
500 100 85 70 60
600 100 100 80 75
700 100 100 80 75
800

]
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



_7-

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

[ONYCTUMASA MPY30ONOABLEMHOCTL MOJNOK - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

Jonyctumas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb MOSIOK PacCYUTBIBAETCSA MPY CTaTU4ECKON PaBHOMEPHO pacnpenerneHHon Harpyske
WcnbiTaHus BbINONHeHbI ¢ ydeToM TpebosaHuin FOCT 26756-85.

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.
The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

OONYCTUMAS rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb NOJIKU TOPLIEBOV BA30BOW 90°, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BASE HEAD SHELF 90°, KG

P CTOWKA 70 - CTOWKA 90 -
‘ ‘ P UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
‘ (mm) =
s =
(-
I < 300 60 60
7 400 80 80
500 100 100
- 600 120 120
il
a0
<£ 700

OOMYCTUMAS MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb MOJIKA TOPLIEBOM 90°, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF HEAD SHELF 90°, KG

CTOWKA 70 - CTOMKA 90 -
P UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
(mm) jo
300 80 90
400 70 80
500 60 70
600 50 60

700

[OOMYCTUMAS MPY30MOOBEMHOCTb MOJKU TOPLIEBOW CETYATOW 90°, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 90°, KG

CTOWMKA 90 -
P UPRIGHT 90
P
‘ (mm) =)
|
j 300 90
| Kg 400 80
500 70
m 600 60
)|\
700

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

OONYCTUMASA MPY30ONOABEMHOCTbL CEKLIMW CTEIAXA - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVING UNIT

,D,onycmmaﬂ rpy3onogbeMHOCTb CeKUUW cTennaxXa B npeactaBrieHHbIX HUXXKEe WUCMONTHEeHUAX paccyuTaHa npu OLMHaKOBOM
CTaTMYeCKON paBHOMEPHO pacnpeneneHHon Harpy3ke Ha KaXayl HaBeCHYK MNONKYy cTennaxa.
rpy3onogbeMHOCTU Cekummn ,El,pyFOI7I KoMnnekraumm 06pau.la|7|Ter Ha 3aBOA-N3rotoBUTESb.

Safe load capacity of a shelving unit in structural variations shown below is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly on
each suspended shelf. For calculation of safe load capacity of a different shelving set please feel free to contact the manufacturer.

[Ons pacyeta gonyctumMon

A DOMYCTUMAS rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTbL CEKLMMU C 5 HABECHBIMU NMONKAMW H=2000mm (EE3 EA30BOM MOJIKW), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

CymmapHas rpysonogb&mMHocTb 5 HaBecHbIx nonok (MPUCTEHHAA CEKLWA) -
Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves (WALL SHELVING UNIT)

P (mm)

Pu (mm) |30 | 400 500 | 600 700 | 800
70 400 380 350 300 250 200
90 500 470 440 400 350 280
110 650 600 550 480 380 300

2000
1800

CymMmapHas rpy3onoabeémMHocTb 5 HaBecHbIx nonok (OCTPOBHAA CEKLUWA) -
Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves (GONDOLA SHELVING)

P (mm)
pu (mm) |30 | 400 500 | 600 700 | 800
70 500 470 440 370 310 250
90 600 580 550 500 430 350
110 800 750 680 600 470 375

B OOMYCTUMAS rPY30NOALEMHOCTb YCUNEHHOW CEKLIMU C 5 HABECHbBIMU MOSIKAMW H=2000mm (EE3 EA30BOW MOJIKK), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A REINFORCED SHELVING UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Ipy3onogbEMHOCTL 6a30BOM MOMKU -
Safe load capacity of base shelf
70, 90 P (mm)
300 | 400 500 | 600 700 | 800
L (mm)
\ 2 s ‘ 665 220 240 280 280 330 330
] < ‘ 1000 215 210 270 270 310 310
= 1250 190 190 240 240 280 280
N =
] \ < 1330 180 180 240 240 280 280
/ .
2000 =3 ! CymmapHas rpy3onogbemMHOCTb 5 HaBECHbIX MOMOK -
4 ] Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves
! § - ‘ P (mm)
4 > L(mm) |30 | 400 500 | 600 700 | 800
! 4 ' 665 720 720 720 720 720 720
_ 1000 720 720 720 720 720 720
1250 720 720 720 720 720 720
1330 720 720 720 720 720 720

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru



-9-

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

OONYCTUMASA MPY30ONOABEMHOCTbL CEKLIMM CTEJIAXA - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVING UNIT

,El,onycmmaﬂ rpy3onogbeMHOCTb CeKUuUn cTennaxa B npeacTtaBfieHHbIX HUWXe MUCNONHEeHUAX paccyuTaHa npu OLMHaKOBOM
CTaTM4YEeCKON paBHOMEPHO pacnpeneneHHon Harpys3ke Ha Kagyr HaBeCHYK MOJIKy cTernaxa. [Ona pacdyeta ,D,OﬂyCTVIMOVI
rpy3onogbeMHOCTU Cekummn ,El,pyFOI7I KoMnnekraumm 06paLLl,al7ITer Ha 3aBOA-N3roToBUTESb.

Safe load capacity of a shelving unit in structural variations shown below is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly on
each suspended shelf. For calculation of safe load capacity of a different shelving set please feel free to contact the manufacturer.

C DONYCTUMAS rPY30NOABLEMHOCTb YCUNEHHOW CEKLIMM C 5 HABECHBLIMU MOJIKAMWU H=2000mm (EE3 EA30BOW MOJKW), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A REINFORCED SHELVING UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Mpy3onogbEMHOCTL 6a30BOM MOMKK -
Safe load capacity of base shelf

70, 90 b P (mm)
T ‘///////////f‘\\\\\\\‘ L (mm) | 300 | 40 | s00 | 600 | 700 | 800
665 280 280 330 330
1000 270 270 310 310
1250 240 240 280 280
1330 240 240 280 280

2000 CyMMapHasi rpy30noAbEMHOCTbL 5 HaBECHBIX NOOK -
Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves

P (mm)

L (mm) |__300 | 40 | s00 | 600 | 700 | 800
&

665 1290 1290 1290 1290
1000 1200 1200 1200 1200
1250 1080 1080 1080 1080
1330 1050 1050 1050 1050

D DOMYCTUMASA rPY30NOABLEMHOCTb TOPLEEBOW CEKLIUU C 10 HABECHBIMWU MONKAMW H=2000mm (BEE3 BA30BOM MONKW), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A HEAD SHELVING UNIT WITH 10 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

py3onoabEMHOCTL ABYX 6a30BbIX NOMOK -
Safe load capacity of two base shelves

P (mm)
pu (mm) | 390 | 400 | s00 | 00 | 700 | 800
70 120 160 200 240
90 120 160 200 240

CymmapHasi rpy3onoabémHocTb 10 HaBeCHbIX NOOoK -
Safe load capacity of 10 suspended shelves

P (mm)
pu (mm) |3 | 400 | s00 | o0 | 700 | 800
70 400 380 350 300
90 500 470 440 400
BbicoTa cToitkun H = 2000 M. / Upright height H = 2000 mm.

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-10-

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIN
C MEPEOQHEW CTOMKOU

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
REINFORCED SHELVING
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-11-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJITAX YCUNEHHbIW C NEPEAHEN CTONKOM -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr — Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
— R9@kbmet.ru



-12-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIA C NEPEOHEW YCUNEHHOW CTOUKOW -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr Kas5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



13-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbINA C NEPEOHEW CTOVMKOW ANA BAHHEPA -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER

AV

g [ [ N L[ [ [/

/N AT []

I 171777/

* PeknaMHbIn GaHHEp.
* Promotional banner.

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-lNMetepbypr Kas Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-14-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIN C NEPEOHEW CTOWMKOW ANA BAHHEPA -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER

N~
Ay
~
RSN
NN
LT
~
N N
N SN
[~
N SN
Iy N~
~
N N
In SN
~
| N SN
s -
~ ’
Lo
~_]
N N
7 N

* PeknamHblit 6aHHeP.
* Promotional banner.

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr Kas5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-15-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIX C NEPEOHEN CTOUKOM - L P H KOI - Part N
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT A - Part No.
CTOVKA NEPEAHSAS o 30 | 30 [1000|  LA02:0301000
FRONT UPRIGHT 30 30 | 1100 LA02-0301100
30 30 | 1200 LA02-0301200
30 30 | 1300 LA02-0301300
30 30 | 1400 LA02-0301400
30 30 | 1500 LA02-0301500
30 30 | 1600 LA02-0301600
30 30 |[1700 LA02-0301700
30 30 | 1800 LA02-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA02-0301900
30 30 | 2000 LA02-0302000
30 30 | 2100 LA02-0302100
H 30 30 | 2200 LA02-0302200
30 30 |2300 LA02-0302300
30 30 | 2400 LA02-0302400
30 30 | 2500 LA02-0302500
30 30 | 2600 LA02-0302600
30 30 | 2700 LA02-0302700
Y 30 30 |2800 LA02-0302800
I 30 | 30 [2900 LA02-0302900
il 30 30 30 |3000 LA02-0303000
N— 30 30 |3100 LA02-0303100
3 30 30 | 3200 LA02-0303200
30 30 30 | 3300 LA02-0303300
NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 30 | 30 |3400 LA02-0303400
30 30 |3500 LA02-0303500
CTOVIKA NEPEMHSAS YCUNEHHAS 30x30 e 30 | 30 [1800|  LA09-0301800
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30 30 30 | 1900 LA09-0301900
30 30 | 2000 LA09-0302000
30 30 | 2100 LA09-0302100
30 30 | 2200 LA09-0302200
30 30 |2300 LA09-0302300
30 30 | 2400 LA09-0302400
30 30 | 2500 LA09-0302500
30 30 | 2600 LA09-0302600
30 30 | 2700 LA09-0302700
30 30 |2800 LA09-0302800
H 30 30 | 2900 LA09-0302900
30 30 | 3000 LA09-0303000
30 30 |3100 LA09-0303100
30 30 | 3200 LA09-0303200
30 30 | 3300 LA09-0303300
30 30 | 3400 LA09-0303400
_ 30 30 | 3500 LA09-0303500
””””””” ' 30 30 | 3600 LA09-0303600
1 nOcl;lcoT;:iB:;)H';osaﬂ UB00-1100000 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT :: % 30 30 3700 LA09-0303700
§ Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 1 pcs. (included in the :: 30 30 3800 LA09-0303800
{_=—__.} complete set) 30 30 | 3900 LA09-0303900
N | 30 | 30 |4100|  LA0S-0304100
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 30 30 | 4200 LA09-0304200
CTOVIKA MEPEQHSIS YCUNEHHAS! 30x30 0 7 30 | 30 [2100|  LA08-0302100
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30 i 30 30 |2200 LA08-0302200
H
—
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ‘ 30
i Onopa BuHToBas UB00-1100000 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT —3
i noctasku) /
g § Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 1 pcs. (included in the [;% -
i S~ | complete set) & ‘_L,
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL D e oy o et CTOPOHHAX POLITEIOE.

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Kas Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-16-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJITAX YCUNEHHbIW C NEPEAHEN CTOMNKOM -

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

i

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT A | P | H | KOR-PartNo.
CTOMKA NEPEOHASA ANA BAHHEPA 30x30 0 510 2500 LA06-0302500
FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER 30x30 M 510 2700 LA06-0302700

710 2900 LA06-0302900
1010 3100 LA06-0303100
1010 3200 LA06-0303200
e
h
i
"
H1
H H1
2500 | 2000 )
———
2700 2200 30
77777777777777 ———
i Onopa BuHToBas UB00-1100000 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMAEKT 2900 2200 J)
i nocraeku) /
§ Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 1 pcs. (included in the 3100 2100 30 ‘
{_——_..1 complete set) 3200 2200
He npeaycmaTpuBaeT NnpuMeHeHue ABYXCTOPOHHUX KpOHLUTeVIHOB.

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL Do not require a two-sided bracket.

KPOHLUTEWH ,ElByXCTOPOHHI/I|7| o 300 LF01-0000300
TWO-SIDED BRACKET P 400 LF01-0000400

\ 500 LF01-0000500
600 LF01-0000600
700 LF01-0000700
800 LF01-0000800

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLLTEMH ®PU3A YCUNEHHOIO LlEHTPAJ'IbeIVl 0 400 LF32-0000400
CENTRAL BRACKET OF REINFORCED CANOPY 500 LF32-0000500

600 LF32-0000600
700 LF32-0000700
800 LF32-0000800

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-17-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIX C NEPEAHEN CTONKOM - L H KO - Part No
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT )
CTAXKA ONATOHATNBHAA 1200 665 1200 LU50-1200665
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 1200 1000 1200 LU50-1201000
1250 1200 LU50-1201250
1330 1200 LU50-1201330
W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / 1200
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 4 pcs. (option)
3 laitka camokoHTpswaaca M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr.
“\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) / 40
,I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 20 ‘
MAHENb ®PU3A YCUNEHHOIO 90 665 90 LL51-0900665
PANEL OF REINFORCED CANOPY 90 1000 90 LL51-0901000
1250 90 LL51-0901250
1330 90 LL51-0901330
2000 90 LL51-0902000
2330 90 LL51-0902330
2500 90 LL51-0902500
2660 90 LL51-0902660
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
®UKCATOP KPOHLUTEMHOB ®PU3A YCUNEHHOIO LU90-0000001
LOCK FOR REINFORCED CANOPY BRACKETS
BUHT M6X16 - 1 WIT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNMEKT nocTasku) /
@ Screw M6x16 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
o
‘ laika M6 - 1 WT. (BXOAWT B KOMNNEKT NoCTaBku1) /
4’, Nut M6 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTAXKA BAHHEPA BEPXHAA 30X30 665 LU52-0300665
BANNER UPPER BRACE ROD 30X30 1000 LU52-0301000
1250 LU52-0301250
1330 LU52-0301330
2000 LU52-0302000
2330 LU52-0302330
2500 LU52-0302500
2660 LU52-0302660
W}\\i BuHT M6Xx40 GV60-2006040 - 2 wr. (OT,qu'.IbeIIZ 3akas) /
' Screw M6x40 GV60-2006040 - 2 pcs. (option)
“ laika M6 GV60-3106000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbI 3aka3) /
" Nut M6 GV60-3106000 - 2 pcs. (option)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-18-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJITAX YCUNEHHbIV C NEPEOHEN CTOMNKOM -

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L | P | H | KOR-PartNo.

MAHEMNb TOPLIEBAS CETUATAS m 890 | 500 LH04-0500890
WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL 1090 | 500 LHO04-0501090
1190 | 500 LH04-0501190
1290 | 500 LHO04-0501290
1665 | 500 LHO04-0501665

700 | 1000 LHO04-1000700
890 | 1000 LHO04-1000890
1090 | 1000 LHO04-1001090

[T 7T 777777

H 1190 | 1000 LH04-1001190
1290 | 1000 LHO04-1001290
- : : 1665 | 1000 LHO04-1001665
i XomyT kabenbHblit 4x200 B3.39.014.14.0001 - 4 wr. (BX0ANT | | 1865 | 1000 LH04-1001865
i B KOMMNMEKT NocTasku) / ]
Cable clamp 4x200 B3.39.014.14.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in @.‘* ‘
L NI the complete set) ———————
||
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 00!
=
KPOHLWTEWH HBYXCTOPOHHVH?I 600 A4 MONKN @ 600 LF03-0000600
CETYATOMN

TWO-SIDE BRACKET 600 FOR WIRE MESH SHELF

600

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru




-19-

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIN
C ®POHTAJITbHOWM CTOVNKOW

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
REINFORCED SHELVING
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-20-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIA C ®POHTAIbHON CTOUKOM -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-21-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YINOBOW YCUNEHHBIA C ®POHTANBHOW CTONKOM -
CORNER REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr Kas5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-22-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIW C ®POHTAIIbHON CTOUKOW -

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

CTOWKA ®POHTANBLHAA o 30 30 | 1000 LA01-0301000
FRONT UPRIGHT e 30 30 | 1100 LA01-0301100
B 30 30 | 1200 LA01-0301200

4 30 30 | 1300 LA01-0301300

30 30 | 1400 LA01-0301400
30 30 | 1500 LA01-0301500
30 30 |1600 LA01-0301600
30 30 | 1700 LA01-0301700
30 30 |1800 LA01-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA01-0301900

30 30 |2000 LA01-0302000
H " 30 30 [2100 LA01-0302100

T

30 30 |2200 LA01-0302200
30 30 | 2300 LA01-0302300
30 30 | 2400 LA01-0302400
30 30 |2500 LA01-0302500
30 30 |2600 LA01-0302600
30 30 |2700 LA01-0302700
30 30 |2800 LA01-0302800
30 30 | 2900 LA01-0302900
30 30 | 3000 LA01-0303000
30 30 [3100 LA01-0303100
30 30 |3200 LA01-0303200
30 30 |[3300 LA01-0303300
30 30 |3400 LA01-0303400

MOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL
30 | 30 |3500 LA01-0303500
KPOHLUTEMH [BYXCTOPOHHUM e 300 LF01-0000300
TWO-SIDED BRACKET 400 LF01-0000400
‘ 500 LF01-0000500
\

600 LF01-0000600
b 700 LF01-0000700
% 800 LF01-0000800

MOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL
CTSDKKA OVATOHATIBHAS 1200 665 1200 LU50-1200665
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 1200 1000 1200 LU50-1201000
1250 1200 LU50-1201250
1330 1200 LU50-1201330

1200
@M BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 4 wrT. (OTAENbHbLIA 3aKa3) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 4 pcs. (option)
> laiika camokoHTpsiwasicss M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wiT.
'\\ (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) / 40
’ elf-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option
[ | selr G
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 20

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNeTtepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-23-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIA C ®POHTAIIbHON CTOUKOM -

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L|P KOA - Part No.
KPOHLUTEMH ®POHTATBHbIN 200 0 200 LF01-0010200
FRONT BRACKET 200
MOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL
MOJIKA GPOHTASLHAS e 665 | 500 LG01-5000665
FRONT SHELF 1000 | 500 LG01-5001000
1250 | 500 LG01-5001250
1330 | 500 LG01-5001330
665 | 600 LG01-6000665
1000 | 600 LG01-6001000
1250 | 600 LG01-6001250
1330 | 600 LG01-6001330
‘ L 665 | 700 LG01-7000665
o 1000 | 700 LG01-7001000
\ 1250 | 700 LG01-7001250
1330 | 700 LG01-7001330
665 | 800 LG01-8000665
1000 | 800 LG01-8001000
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 1250 | 800 LG01-8001250
1330 | 800 LG01-8001330
MOMKA YITIOBAS! ®POHTATNbHAS BHYTPEHHSIS! 90° e 500 L G32-0900500
INNER FRONT CORNER SHELF 90° 600 L G32-0900600
MOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL
OTBOVHUK BHYTPEHHWI 665 LU20-0000665
INTERNAL BUMPER 1000 LU20-0001000
1250 LU20-0001250
1330 LU20-0001330
BonT aHkepHbiii M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 3 WT. (OTAENbHbI
3akas) /
Anchor M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 3 pcs. (option)

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru




-24-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUINEHHbIA C ®POHTANTbHON CTOMUKOM -

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
OTBEOMHUK BA3bI B3.96.010
BASE BUMPER
1,5
200
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTBOVIHUK 180x665 665 | 200 LU22-0000665

BUMPER 180x665

§ BonT aHkepHbIi M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 2 LWT. (OTAENbHbI

: 3akas) /

i Anchor M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 2 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

]
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-25-

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOU
MNONYKPYIMOW CEKLMEW

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING WITH SEMICIRCULAR
HEAD SECTION

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-26-

ONEMEHTbBI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW NOMYKPYINON CEKLUEN -
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION

i
KomnaHus BantTex, r.CaHkT-MNeTepbypr % Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
R9@kbmet.ru



-27-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C CETYATOU NONYKPYINMOWU TOPLIEBOU CEKLIMEWU -
SHELVING WITH WIRE MESH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION

1

0

7
7

v »\\\\\\

0

0 /
/

/
\\\

i
J= /
Tl

AN N Y XY
WA

i
7

/5

7

i

sy
\\\\\\\\\\\\s N
i

)

il

), \\\\\ \‘\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
i ) /

v\\\\y/’/’//‘.

)
Dl

7
I,

@ . N/ \SS=SSSiCicCeuusswuuss
, 7

i

\\\\

7
\

P
7

|
7

\\\\\\

;~
i

7
7
TN

VTN
Dl

/ 1
v

7

/)
W

0

7

)
)
\\\\\
i

N
NS

A\

R9@kbmet.ru

K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr



-28-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C CETYATOW TOPLIEBOM OCTPOBHOMN CEKLIUEN -
SHELVING WITH WIRE MESH HEAD GONDOLA SECTION

A\ mus J

EESESEESESEES,

SEESESESESSS.

]
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-29-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLLEBOW NONYKPYINOM CEKLUMEN ACN -
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR WOOD CHIP BOARD SECTION

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-30-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW NONYKPYINON CEKLIMEN -

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

CTOWKA TOPLIEBASA o 70 | 1000 LA03-0701000
HEAD UPRIGHT 70 | 1100 LA03-0701100
70 |1200 LA03-0701200
70 |1300 LA03-0701300
70 | 1400 LA03-0701400
70 | 1500 LA03-0701500
70 | 1600 LA03-0701600
70 1700 LA03-0701700
70 |1800 LA03-0701800
70 | 1900 LA03-0701900
70 |2000 LA03-0702000
70 |2100 LA03-0702100
70 |2200 LA03-0702200

90 | 1000 LA03-0901000
90 | 1100 LA03-0901100
90 |1200 LA03-0901200
90 | 1300 LA03-0901300
90 | 1400 LA03-0901400
90 | 1500 LA03-0901500
H 90 | 1600 LA03-0901600
90 | 1700 LA03-0901700
90 | 1800 LA03-0901800
90 | 1900 LA03-0901900
90 |2000 LA03-0902000
90 |2100 LA03-0902100
90 |2200 LA03-0902200
90 |2300 LA03-0902300
90 | 2400 LA03-0902400
90 | 2500 LA03-0902500

BcTaBka cTonku Topuesoit LA03-0700000 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B

oSS! Komnnex noctasku) /
)i Head uprightinsert LA03-0700000 - 1 pcs. (included in the

complete set) P

MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL |
CTOWIKA CTENNAXA 360° e 70 | 1000 LA10-0701000
SHELVING UPRIGHT 360° 70 | 1100 LA10-0701100
70 |1200|  LA10-0701200
70 1300  LA10-0701300
70 |1400|  LA10-0701400
70 |1500|  LA10-0701500
70 |1600|  LA10-0701600
70 1700  LA10-0701700
70 |1800|  LA10-0701800
70 |1900|  LA10-0701900
70 |2000|  LA10-0702000
70 |2100|  LA10-0702100
70 |2200|  LA10-0702200
90 [1000|  LA10-0901000
90 [ 1100 LA10-0901100
90 [1200]  LA10-0901200
90 [1300]  LA10-0901300
90 [1400|  LA10-0901400
y 90 [1500|  LA10-0901500
90 [1600|  LA10-0901600
90 [1700|  LA10-0901700
90 [1800|  LA10-0901800
90 [1900|  LA10-0901900
90 [2000]  LA10-0902000
90 [2100|  LA10-0902100
90 [2200]  LA10-0902200
90 [2300|  LA10-0902300
90 [2400|  LA10-0902400
90 [2500|  LA10-0902500

P

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

]
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-31-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW NONYKPYNMOW CEKLMEN - Llpln KOf - Part No
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION )
BA3A TOPLIEBAA 110 300 | 110 LB01-1100300
HEAD BASE 110 400 | 110 LB01-1100400
500 | 110 LB01-1100500
600 | 110 LB01-1100600
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,i Onopa BuHTOoBass UB00-1100000 - 2 WwT. (BXOAWT B KOMNNEKT
i nocraskn) /
i Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
{__——__i complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTAXKA OUATOHATBHAA 1200 665 1200 LU50-1200665
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 1200 1000 1200 LU50-1201000
1250 1200 LU50-1201250
1330 1200 LU50-1201330
1200
BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.01 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.01 - 4 pcs. (option) 40
[aiika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wT.
(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) / 20
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
MpumeHsieTcs co cTolikow TopLieBoit kpome H=1000, 1100,
1200, 1400, 1500, 1800 /
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL Is used with head upright , except H=1000, 1100, 1200,
1400, 1500, 1800.
CTHAXKA 30x30 665 LU54-0300665
BRACE ROD 30x30 1000 LU54-0301000
1250 LU54-0301250
1330 LU54-0301330
W BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.01 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.01 - 4 pcs. (option)
777777 [aiika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wT.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
MpumeHsieTcst co cTomkon Topueson H=1000, 1100, 1200,
1400, 1500, 1800 BMecTO CTshKKM AnaroHanbHoi LUSO0. /
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Used wiht head upright H=1000, 1100, 1200, 1400, 1500,
1800 instead of diagonal brace rod LU50.
MOJKA TOPLIEBAA BA3OBASA 90° (CTOMKA 70) 0 300 LG41-0700300
HEAD BASE SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 400 LG41-0700400
500 LG41-0700500
‘ P | 600 LG41-0700600
77777777777777 Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
noctasku) / P
Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
77777777777777 Onopa nonku Topuesow 6azosori LG41-0900400 - 1 wrT.
(BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT NocTaBku) /
Support for head base shelf LG41-0900400 - 1 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-32-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW NONYKPYIrNONU CEKLUEWN - Llpln KOI - Part N
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION A - Part No.
MOJIKA TOPLIEBAA BA3OBAA 90° (CTOMKA 90) e 300 LG41-0900300
HEAD BASE SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 90) 400 LG41-0900400
‘ P ‘ 500 LG41-0900500
‘ 600 LG41-0900600
77777777777777 Onopa BuHTOoBass UB00-1100000 - 1 wWT. (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT
nocrtaeku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
77777777777777 Onopa nonku Topuesoi 6azoBoit LG41-0900400 - 1 wrT.
(BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT nocTaBku) /
Support for head base shelf LG41-0900400 - 1 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJIKA TOPLIEBASI 90° (CTOVIKA 70) 0 300 LG40-0700300
HEAD SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 400 LG40-0700400
500 LG40-0700500
P 600 LG40-0700600
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA TOPLIEBASI 90° (CTOVIKA 90) 0 300 LG40-0900300
HEAD SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 90) 400 LG40-0900400
500 LG40-0900500
P 600 LG40-0900600
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA TOPLIEBASI CETUATAS 90° 0 300 LG42-0900300
HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 90° 400 LG42-0900400
500 LG42-0900500
) P ) 600 LG42-0900600
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL MpumensieTca co cToiikon 90. /
- Used wiht upright 90.

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Kas Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-33-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJIIAX C TOPLLEBOM MONYKPYINOW CEKLMEN - Llpln KO, - Part No

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION ’

MOJIKA TOPLIEBAA BA3OBAA [ICM 180° 0 400 LG44-1800400

BASE HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 180° 500 LG44-1800500
600 LG44-1800600

P
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING 0012 MpumenseTtcsa co croiikoi 90. /
Used wiht upright 90.

MOMKA TOPLIEBASA CM 180° @ 300 LG43-1800300

HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 180° 400 LG43-1800400
500 LG43-1800500
600 LG43-1800600

P
MOKPBLITHE - FINISHING 0012 Mpumeriaetcs co cTofikon 90. /
Used wiht upright 90.

KPOHLUTEWH m 300 LF00-0000300

BRACKET 400 LF00-0000400
500 LF00-0000500
600 LF00-0000600

7] | ®VKCATOp KPOHWITEIHOB - 1 LT, ANs Napbl KPOHITEHOB

i (BXOAWUT B KOMMNNEKT NocTasku) /
Bracket lock - 1 pcs. for two brackets (included in the

i i complete set)

NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

KPOHLUTEMH MONKM TOPLIEBOM @ 300 LF04-0000300

BRACKET FOR HEAD SHELF 400 LF04-0000400
500 LF04-0000500
600 LF04-0000600

NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-34-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW NONYKPYINOW CEKLMEN - Llpln KOf - Part No
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION )
KPOHLUTEVH MOMKM CETUYATOM @ 300 LF02-0000300
BRACKET FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 400 LF02-0000400
500 LF02-0000500
600 LF02-0000600
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLLTEWH MOMNKU CETYATOW TOPLIEBOW m 300 LF05-0000300
BRACKET FOR HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 400 LF05-0000400
500 LF05-0000500
600 LF05-0000600
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMIMNEKT KPEMNJIEHWA MOJIKX TOPLIEBOW ACI1 180° @ 300 LV50-0210300
HARDWARE KIT FOR HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD 400 LV50-0210400
SHELF 180° 500 LVv50-0210500
600 LVv50-0210600
77777777777777 KpoHwTenH nonku creknsiiHow neeblin LV50-0010... - 3 wT.
% (BXOAUT B KOMMNIEKT nocTasku) /
Left bracket for glass shelf LV50-0010... - 3 pcs. (included in
the complete set) P
77777777777777 KpoHwTenH nonku cteknsiHHow npasblit LV50-0020... - 2 wT.
% (BXOAUT B KOMMNIIEKT nocTaeku) /
Right bracket for glass shelf LV50-0020... - 2 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
77777777777777 LWypyn ¢ npecc-waii6oit 4,2x13 - 10 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT
Ay | nocrasku) /
\Q) Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 10 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMMNEKT KPEMNEHWUA NOMNKK TOPLIEBOW @ 400 LV50-0310400
BA30BOW 1CM180° 500 LV50-0310500
HARDWARE KIT FOR BASE HEAD WOOD 600 LV50-0310600
CHIP BOARD SHELF180°
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Pe6po -2 wr. / ; Wypyn 4,2x13 - 14 wr. /
ﬁ Rib - 2 pcs. f @W Screw 4,2x13 - 14pcs. L\
o acn-2uwr. /
\ L:cl(lf?;?\zgggiiip board ;ur:elf - 2pcs.
Onopa nonku TopueBoii 6asoson - 2 wr. / ﬁ’ ﬁ’
Support for base head shelf - 2 pcs. @ @
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-35-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJIIAX C TOPLLEBOM MOMYKPYINMOWN CEKLIMEWN -

BWHT M6x12 - 4 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMNMEKT nocTaeku) /
Screw M6x12 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BuHT M5x20 - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMAEKT NocTasku) /
Screw M5x20 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

[aitka M5 - 1 WT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaeku) /
Nut M5 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

KpoHwTeith 6amnepa nesbiii LU00-0000000 - 1 wT. (BXxOAUT B
KOMMNEeKT noctasku) /

Bumper bracket, left LU00-0000000 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

KpoHwTeith 6amnepa npasbit LU00-0000001 - 1 wT. (BX0AMT B
KOMMNNEeKT nocrasku) /

Bumper bracket, rigth LU00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

KpoHwTeiH 6amnepa TopueBor cekuun LUO1-0000032 - 1 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /

Bracket for head section bumper LU01-0000032 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

* NOKPBLITUE / FINISHING - RAL.

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING CHROME

232

MpumeHnsietca co ctovikor 90. /
Used wiht upright 90.

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
MAHENb HVDKHSAS TOPLIEBAS 90° (CTOVIKA 70) 472 | 300 | 110 LD40-0700300
LOWER HEAD PANEL 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 613 | 400 | 110 LD40-0700400
755 | 500 110 LD40-0700500
896 | 600 110 LD40-0700600
A
S
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHENb HMXXHAA TOPLUEBASA 90° (CTO|7|KA 90) m 483 | 300 | 110 LD40-0900300
LOWER HEAD PANEL 90° (UPRIGHT 90) 624 | 400 | 110 LD40-0900400
766 | 500 110 LD40-0900500
907 | 600 110 LD40-0900600
A
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAMIMEP TOPLlEBO|7| CEKUMMU @ 400 LU01-0900400
HEAD SECTION BUMPER 500 LUO01-0900500
600 LU01-0900600

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-36-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENMNAX C TOPLIEBOW NMONYKPYIrNMOW CEKLUMEM -
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION

KOQ - Part No.

BATTIYLIKA TOPLIEBAST 180° @
HEAD PLUG 180°

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

70

LV01-0700180
LV01-0900180

SAMYLKA TOPLIEBAA 360°
HEAD PLUG 360°

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

70

LV01-0700360
LV01-0900360

LIEHHVWKOOEPXATE/b 39x70
PRICEHOLDER 39x70

KonunuecTBo ueHHUKoaepxaTeneii Ha nonky: /
The number of priceholders per shelf:

Monka, Mmm / . /
Shelf, mm Pcs.

300 8
400 10

70

500 12

600 14

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

39

LK00-0390070

LIEHHUKOOEPXATEJSIb MOJIKN CETYATOM 39x70
PRICEHOLDER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 39x70

70

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

39

LK01-0390070

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-37-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJIIAX C TOPLLEBOM MOMYKPYIMOWN CEKLIMEN - LlplH KOf - Part No
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION )
LIEHHVKOOEPXATE/b 39 NOJK/ TOPLIEBOW 570 | 300 | 39 LK03-0390300
PRICEHOLDER 39 FOR HEAD SHELF 730 | 400 | 39 LK03-0390400
885 | 500 | 39 LK03-0390500
1035 | 600 | 39 LK03-0390600
i dukcatop LeHHuka LK00-0000001 - 2 wr. (oTAeNbHbIN 3akas) /
§ Price label clip LK00-0000001 - 2 pcs. (option)
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
LIEHHWKOJOEPXATE/b 39 MOMKN 770 | 400 | 39 LK04-0390400
TOPLIEBOW BA30BOW 895 | 500 | 39 LK04-0390500
1055 | 600 | 39 LK04-0390600

PRICEHOLDER 39 FOR HEAD BASE SHELF

i dukcatop LeHHuka LK00-0000001 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
§ Price label clip LK00-0000001 - 2 pcs. (option)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

PUKCATOP LIEHHUKA LK00-0000001

PRICE LABEL CLIP

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-38-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW CEKLIMEWN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING WITH HEAD SECTION

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



CTENNAX C TOPLEEBOM CEKLMEWN - SHELVING WITH HEAD SECTION

400

400

-39-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

/

-‘-‘-‘-‘-.{L‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-.;/-Q

500

500

600

600

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru



-40-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOM COBOEHHOW CEKLIMEMW - SHELVING WITH HEAD DOUBLE SECTION

700
1000

1665

700
665

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

Wk MM
— /
S/ /-

L

S L
7
7 7
/ /
/7 i
/i /1
77 7
Q\ Q\

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru

i
K25
-



-41-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLEEBOM CEKLUMEW U3 LUTAHT - SHELVING WITH MULTIBAR HEAD SECTION

400

400

1000

500

500

1250

".ﬂ

~:-

600

600

1330

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr @ Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
-

R9@kbmet.ru



-42-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C NAHENbLIO TOPLIEBOU CETYATOM - SHELVING WITH HEAD WIRE MESH PANEL

A A A A A R A A A A A A A A A A /)
.4\.\.4\.\.4\.\.4\.\.4\.\.4\.\.4\.\.4\.\'4\.\'4\.\.4\.\.4\.\.4\.\'4\.\.4\.\24\!.\.\.\\\.\

< [ X T X T X T X T AT X T X T AT T RAT XX T X TR XTI T I
AAVAVAVAAVE AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AV AVAAVE AV AVENAVEN Y /N /

A/ A A /A /A A/ A A/ /A A/ /A /A i
NNy/NEEEEEENENEESENENENEENEEEEYENNNN/
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\/\\\\\\\\\\\\ww.\\
/N /]
[T I T T 770777777777 777777777777y 777 ]
[T I T T 7T 7777077777777 7777777777 d g 77 I
[T AT T 7777777777777 7777777777777 ¥ 77 I
[ T AT T 7T X777 7777774777777 777777777 I T I
[T T T T T T AT 7 I T 7T T 777777777777 k7
[T T T T T T A7 7T 77T 7 7777 7N
.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\»q\\“\\..\\ )
i

/ JA/BY/EN/AVEN/AYEN/AYEN/AYE/RYEN/AYE/RAYEN/RYEN/AYEN/AYEN/RYE/RYE/RYEN .Y/ N/

.2

L

o 4 /]
Ul

L=

i
K25
-

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-43-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLEEBOM CEKLMEW - SHELVING WITH HEAD SECTION L P H KoL - Part No.

CTSDKKA YCUNEHHAS 665 o 665 | 70 LU51-0700665

REINFORCED BRACE ROD 665
665 | 90 LU51-0900665

BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 4 wWT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 4 pcs. (option)

I~ [aiika camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wT.
‘\ (oTAenbHbI 3aka3) /
4 elf-locking nut - - 4 pcs. (option
/4 Self-locki M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 (option)

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1000 | 70 LU51-0701000
1250 | 70 LU51-0701250
1330 70 LU51-0701330

CTAXKA YCUTTIEHHAA
REINFORCED BRACE ROD

1000 | 90 LU51-0901000
1250 | 90 LU51-0901250
1330 | 90 LU51-0901330

W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 6 wT. (OTAENbHbLIN 3akas) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 6 pcs. (option)

[aika camokoHTpsilasicas M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 wr.

A
)\ (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs. (option)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

CNEBA 1000 (CTOMKA 90)

CTAXKA TOPLIEBAA C KPEMNJIEHMEM e 1000 | 90 LU53-0911000
HEAD BRACE ROD, LEFT FIXTURE 1000 (UPRIGHT 90)

W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 6 WT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 6 pcs. (option)

[aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 wT.

A
)\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs. (option)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

CTAXKA TOPLIEBAA 3
C KPEMNEHMEM CMNPABA 1000 (CTOMKA 90)

HEAD BRACE ROD, RIGHT FIXTURE 1000 (UPRIGHT 90) 90

/m/
BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 6 WT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMNEKT é
W nocrasku) /

Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

1000 | 90 LU53-0921000

laiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 wr.

~
‘\ (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
)

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

N

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-44-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLEBOM CEKUMEWN - SHELVING WITH HEAD SECTION L P H KOA - Part No.
KPEMNEHWE TOPLIEBOW CEKLINW N3 LUTAHI 1000 LV51-0901000
HARDWARE KIT FOR MULTIBAR HEAD SECTION 1250 LV51-0901250
1330 LVv51-0901330
»i BcraBka LV51-0000000 - 1 wT. (BX0ANT B KOMNNEKT
(// noctaBku) /
Insert LV51-0000000 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
BuHT M8x35 B3.86.010.01 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
@W noctaeku) /
Screw M8x35 B3.86.010.01 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
3 [aitka camokoHTpswascs M8 - 2 WT. (BXoAUT B KOMNAEKT
‘\ nocrtasku) /
.I Self-locking nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OMOPA CTOVIKM 30 70 LA50-0700000
UPRIGHT SUPPORT 30 90 LA50-0900000
| Onopa suHToBas UB00-1100000 - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT
i nocrtasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000 - 1 pcs. (included in the
i 2 i complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC
OTBOMHUK BHYTPEHHUI 665 LU20-0000665
INTERNAL BUMPER 1000 LU20-0001000
1250 LU20-0001250
1330 LU20-0001330

§ BonT aHkepHbIi M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 3 WT. (OTAENbHbI

Mi 3akas) /
Anchor bolt M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 3 pcs. (option).

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

BONT AHKEPHbIV M8x60 0 M8 60 GV60-0108060
ANCHOR BOLT M8x60

60
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING ZINC —t

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-45-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C NAHESIbIO TOPLIEBOW CETYATOW - SHELVING WITH HEAD WIRE MESH PANEL | L P H KopA - Part No.

MAHEJTb TOPLIEBAA CETYATAA JIEBAA e 5 300 | 1900 LH00-0301900
HEAD WIRE MESH PANEL, LEFT
400 | 1900 LH00-0401900

500 | 1400 LH00-0501400
500 | 1500 LH00-0501500
500 | 1600 LH00-0501600
500 | 1800 LH00-0501800
500 | 1900 LH00-0501900

H 500 |2000 LH00-0502000
gl 600 | 1900 LH00-0601900
lea] ] 7]50
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL .50 |
MAHENb TOPLIEBAST CETUATAS MPABAS o 300 | 1900 LH01-0301900
HEAD WIRE MESH PANEL, RIGHT
400 | 1900 LH01-0401900
500 | 1400 LH01-0501400
500 | 1500 LH01-0501500
500 | 1600 LH01-0501600
500 | 1800 LH01-0501800
H 500 | 1900 LH01-0501900
500 |2000 LH01-0502000
= 600 | 1900 LH01-0601900
s
ga| ' [so
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL .50 |

]
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-46-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX XNEBHbIN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR BREAD

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru






-48-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX XJNEBHbIN - SHELVING FOR BREAD L P H KoL - Part No.

NOTOK XNEEBHbIN 450
BREAD TRAY 450

1000 | 450 UW00-4501000
1250 | 450 UW00-4501250

KpoHwWTeiH noTtka xne6Horo nesbli - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT
noctasku) /
Left bracket for bread tray - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

KpoHLuTeiiH noTka xnebHoro npasbIi - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrasku) /
Right bracket for bread tray - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

WW' Wypyn 4,2x19 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT NocTaBsku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0010

MONKA XNEBHAA 500
BREAD SHELF 500

1000 | 500 UwW01-5001000
1250 | 500 UW01-5001250

KpoHwTenH notka xnebHoro nesbin - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNAEKT
nocraeku) /
Left bracket for bread tray - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

KpoHLwTeiH notka xne6Horo npasbii - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT
nocrasku) /
Right bracket for bread tray - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

' Wypyn 4,2x19 - 6 WT. (BX0ANT B KOMNAEKT nocTasku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING 0010

MONKA XNEBHAA 500 C AENTUTENEM 1250 | 500 UW03-5001250

SHELF FOR BREAD 500 WITH DIVIDER

KpoHwTeitH noTtka xne6Horo neBbii - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT
nocrasku) /
Left bracket for bread tray - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

KpoHLuTeitH noTka XneGHOro Npaeblii - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMEKT
noctaeku) /
Right bracket for bread tray - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

' LWypyn 4,2x19 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNNEKT NocTaskun) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0010

HAKOMWTENb XNEBHbLIV 500, 600
BREAD STORAGE SHELF 500, 600

1000 | 500 UW02-5001000
1250 | 500 UW02-5001250

1000 | 600 UW02-6001000
1250 | 600 UW02-6001250

Yronok Hakonutens xne6Horo B3.56.036. ... - 2 wT. (BX0ANT B

\ KOMMNMEKT nocTasku) /
Angle piece for bread storage shelf B3.56.036. ... - 2 pcs.

(included in the complete set)

W\)}W LWypyn 4,2x19 - 8 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNNEKT nNoctasku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0010

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru




-49-

ONEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX XNEBHbIN - SHELVING FOR BREAD

KOJ - Part No.

N

O

HAKOMWTENb XNEBHbLIV 500, 600 C AEJIUTENIEM
BREAD STORAGE SHELF 500, 600 WITH DIVIDER

Yronok HakonuTens xne6Horo B3.56.036. ... - 2 WT. (BXx0AUT B
KOMMIIeKT nocraeku) /

Angle piece for bread storage shelf B3.56.036. ... - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

Wypyn 4,2x19 - 8 wT. (BXx0AWUT B KOMNNEKT NocTasku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

500

1250
1250

500
600

UWo04-5001250
UWo04-6001250

T

KPOHLUTEMH NOTKA XIEBHOIO NEBLIN
LEFT BRACKET FOR A BREAD TRAY

LWypyn 4,2x19 - 3 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT noctasku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

240

UW00-0000003

O

KPOHLUTEMH NNOTKA XNEBHOIO MPABbIV
RIGHT BRACKET FOR A BREAD TRAY

LWypyn 4,2x19 - 3 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT noctasku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

240

UWO00-0000004

O

YIONnoK HAKOMUTENA XNEBHOIO
ANGLE PIECE FOR BREAD STORAGE SHELF

Wypyn 4,2x19 - 4 wT. (BXx0AWUT B KOMNNEKT NOCTaBKM) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)

450

450

B3.56.036. ...

]
K25

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr -

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru



-50-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX ANnAa MEOVMAHOCUTENEWN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR MEDIA

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-51-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX Anst MEAUAHOCUTENEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA

®PU3 PEKNAMHbIN
PROMOTIONAL CANOPY o

@@@6?

* CToika HakrnoHHas 6okoBasi N03.2 NPUMEHSIETCS B CTemnnaxax, MHTerpupoBaHHbIX co cTennaxamu G50.
* Side inclined upright pos.2 is used in shelving integrated with G50 shelving.

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-52-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX Ansi MEAUAHOCUTENEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-53-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX Ons1 MEAUAHOCUTENEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA

]
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-54-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

CTENNAX AnA MEHVIAHOCVITEJ'IEVI - SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H KOpf - Part No.
CTOWIKA HAKINOHHASA o 300 | 1200 LA04-3001200
INCLINATED UPRIGHT 400 | 1500 LA04-4001500
B komnnekTt nocraeku BxoauT / Included in th mplet t: 500 | 1500 LA04-5001500
onnnexT noerasi axonu [ neluded in e complele set 500 [2100 |  LA04-5002100
KpoHWTemH - 1 wr. / : ‘?‘ [aitka M8 - 2 wr. / 500 | 2200 LA04-5002200
Bracket - 1 pcs. : >’ Nut - 2 pcs. 600 | 1600 LA04-6001600
Onopa - 1 wr. / 3 ""LLI W6a 8 - 1 wr. /
3! Support - 1 pcs. i WZ:h:rS - 1U:)Tcs.
Waitba - 1 wr. / ""LLI 42x13-2wr. /
Washer -1 pes. 1O Sorew 4,2x13 -2 pos.
BuHT M8X20 - 2 wrr. /
@)W Szr;w M;XZO - 2LupTcs.
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTOWVIKA HAKITIOHHASI BOKOBAS! e ; 300 [1200|  LA05-3001200
INCLINATED SIDE UPRIGHT 400 | 1500 LA05-4001500
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in Tiioirff)lete set: 288 ;?88 tﬁgg:ggg;?gg
KpoHuuTeitH - 1 wr. / : Taitka M8 - 2 wr. / 500 | 2200 LA05-5002200
Bracket - 1 pcs. Nut - 2 pes. 600 | 1600 LA05-6001600
Onopa - 1 wr. / 3 . Wan6a 8 - 1 wr. /
3} Support - 1 pes. : Washer & - 1u;Tcs.
\
Waitba - 1 wr. / : ! lypyn4,2x13 - 2w, /
Washer -1 pes. § Sorew 4.2x13 -2 pos.
BUHT M8x20 - 2 w. / Hp
@)\W sﬁrfw ngzo - 2LupTcs. e
,,,,,,,,,,, P o
MpumeHsieTcsa B cTennaxax, MHTErpupoBaHHbIX CO
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL crennaxamu G50. /
It is used in shelving integrated with G50 shelving.
MOMNKA AN ANCKOB 120x100 e 665 | 100 | 120 LG65-1200665
SHELF FOR DISKS 120x100 1000 | 100 | 120 LG65-1201000
1250 | 100 | 120 LG65-1201250
T 1330 | 100 | 120 LG65-1201330
120
| 1
3
100
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOMKA ANs ANCKOB 200x100 e 665 | 100 | 200 LG65-2000665
SHELF FOR DISKS 200x100 1000 | 100 | 200 LG65-2001000
ot 1250 | 100 | 200 LG65-2001250
= 1330 | 100 | 200 LG65-2001330
220

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

i
K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
-_— R9@kbmet.ru




-55-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

[ENWTENb MAACTVKOBBIM MOAKV ANS1 AUCKOB 100 0
PLASTIC DIVIDER OF SHELF FOR DISKS 100

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0015

100

CTENNAX ANst MEAUAHOCUTENEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H KopA - Part No.
MONKA AN MEOVAHOCUTESEN 665 | 110 UG50-1100650
SHELF FOR MEDIA 1000 | 110 UG50-1101000
1250 | 110 UG50-1101250
1330 | 110 UG50-1101330
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA L 665 | 180 | 160 UG52-1618066
SHELF L 1000 | 180 | 160 UG52-1618100
1250 | 180 | 160 UG52-1618125
1330 | 180 | 160 UG52-1618133
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OrPAHUYUTENL NONKW ANA MEAUAHOCUTENEWN e 135 | 85 UT50-0000000
MEDIA SHELF BORDER
85
135
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3[ENUTENb CTYNEHYATLIV MONKA L 0 665 120 LT40-0200665
STAGE DIVIDER OF L SHELF 1000 120 LT40-0201000
1250 120 LT40-0201250
/\120 1330 120 LT40-0201330
_t
L
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
100 LT21-1000100

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru



-56-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX 4Nl MEAMAHOCUTENEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H KOA - Part No.
OIrPAXKOEHUE NEPEOHEE MIACTUKOBOE 50 e 665 50 LS07-0500665
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 50 1000 50 LS07-0500665
1250 50 LS07-0500665
1330 50 LS07-0500665
jso
/
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0015
MAHEJIb BOKOBAA N30IMHYTAA JIEBAA 500 @ 500 |2100 LH02-5002100
SIDE CURVED PANEL, LEFT 500 500 | 2200 LH02-5002200

500 | 2300 LH02-5002300

N

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL @
MAHEJIb BOKOBASA N3OIMHYTAA NPABAA 500 m 500 |2100 LH03-5002100
SIDE CURVED PANEL, RIGHT 500 500 | 2200 LH03-5002200

500 | 2300 LH03-5002300

L)

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 500

MAHEJTb BEOKOBASA CTOWKM HAKITOHHOW 500x1500 @ 500 | 1500 LH05-5001500

SIDE PANEL FOR INCLINED UPRIGHT 500x1500

1500

‘ 500
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL N

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru




-57-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A KHAUT

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR BOOKS

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-58-

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

]
aHunsa bantrtex, r.CaHkT-lNeTepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-59-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANA KHUI - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H KOA - Part No.
MONKA NS KHF 130x170 o 665 | 130 | 170 |  LG50-1700665
BOOK SHELF 130x170 1000 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701000
1250 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701250
1330 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701330
% | KpoHLWTeiH nonku kHxHom 130x170 LG50-1700000 - 2 wr.
i (BXOAMT B KOMNAEKT NocTasku) /
Bracket for book shelf 130x170 LG50-1700000 - 2 pcs. .
i ____\—=_! (included in the complete set) 30
20°
10°
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA NS KHUF 180x220 e 665 | 180 | 220 |  LG50-2200665
BOOK SHELF 180x220 1000 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201000
1250 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201250
1330 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201330
8| KpOHLWTeiiH Nonkn KHkHoit 180x220 LG50-2200000 - 2 wr.
i (BXOAMT B KOMNAEKT NocTasku) /
Bracket for book shelf 180x220 LG50-2200000 - 2 pcs.
{___\=—= ! (included in the complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJIKA AnA KHU 180x420 665 | 180 | 420 LG50-4200665
BOOK SHELF 180x420 1000 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201000
1250 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201250
1330 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201330

! KpoHLWTenH nonku kHvwxHom 180x420 LG50-4200000 - 2 wr.
i (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT NocTaBku) /

§ Bracket for book shelf 180x420 LG50-4200000 - 2 pcs.

i (included in the complete set)

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-60-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANA KHUT - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H KopA - Part No.
OENUTENDb NONKW ANA KHA 130x170 130 | 170 LT20-1300170
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 130x170
130
MOKPDbITUE - FINISHING CHROME
OENUTENb NONKW ANA KHAI 180x220 180 | 220 LT20-1800220
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 180x220
220
._Eo
180
MOKPDbITUE - FINISHING CHROME
OENUTENb NONKW ANA KHAI 180x420 180 | 420 LT20-1800420
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 180x420
420
e —
180 ‘
NOKPbITUE - FINISHING CHROME
PA3OENUTESb CTYMEHYATLIV MONKW ANA KHAT 665 665 175 LT40-0000665
STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 665 5
A8
\ 665
NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASLENUTENb CTYNEHYATLIN MONKX ONA KHAM 1000 1000 175 LT40-0001000

STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 1000

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

1000

/
\175

\

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru



-61-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 1330

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

@

(j\ \/\1 75

\

CTENMNAX OANnA KHUI - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L H KOpf - Part No.
PA3OENUTENb WUIECTUCTYMEHYATbIN MOMKA 0 1000 175 LT40-0101000
OnA KHAM 1000
SIX-STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1000
A40
) o
1000
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASOENUTENb CTYNEHYATbIN MONKW ANA KHAT 1250 0 1250 175 LT40-0001250
STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 1250
Lyi)
/\1 75
v
/
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3OENINTENb CEMUCTYMEHYATbIN NOJKA 0 1250 175 LT40-0171250
ONnA KHAM 1250
SEVEN-STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1250 130
\/
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENUTENb CTYNEHYATbLIN NONKK ANA KHAT 1330 1330 175 LT40-0001330
490

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-62-

ANNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
CTENNAX ANA KHUI - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H KoA - Part No.
HALCTPOWKA HA BA3Y 125 500 | 125 LB10-1250500
SUPERSTRUCTURE FOR BASE 125 600 | 125 LB10-1250600
700 | 125 LB10-1250700
\
HapacTpoiika Ha 6a3y 125 nesaa LB10-1250... - 1 wTt. (BXxoAuT ‘
B KOMMNNEKT nocrasku) /
Superstructure for base 125 left LB10-1250... - 1 pcs. 125
(included in the complete set)
Hapctpoitka Ha 6a3y 125 npaBas LB10-1250... - 1 wT.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNIEKT nocTasku) /
Superstructure for base 125 right LB10-1250... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
ALK BA3OBbIN BEIKATHOM 260 665 | 500 | 260 LD50-2650066
BASE ROLL-OUT DRAWER 260 1000 | 500 | 260 LD50-2650100
1250 | 500 | 260 LD50-2650125
1330 | 500 | 260 LD50-2650133
665 | 600 | 260 LD50-2660066
1000 | 600 | 260 LD50-2660100
260 | 1250 | 600 | 260 LD50-2660125
1330 | 600 | 260 LD50-2660133
665 | 700 | 260 LD50-2670066
1000 | 700 | 260 LD50-2670100
1250 | 700 | 260 LD50-2670125
1330 | 700 | 260 LD50-2670133

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-63-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A4 XXYPHAJIOB

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR MAGAZINES

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-64-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANA XYPHAINOB - SHELVING FOR MAGAZINES

]
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-65-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANSA XYPHANOB - SHELVING FOR MAGAZINES L|P|H Kof - Part No.
MOJKA NS BYMAT Ad o 665 | 75 | 270 LG55-0750665
SHELF FOR A4 PAPER 1000| 75 | 270 |  LG55-0751000
1250 | 75 270 LG55-0751250
x 1330 | 75 270 LG55-0751330
270
L
75
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
MOKA AMst KHAr e 665 | 150 | 200 LG51-2000665
SHELF FOR BOOKS 1000 | 150 | 200 |  LG51-2001000
1250 | 150 | 200 |  LG51-2001250
1330 | 150 | 200 |  LG51-2001330

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MONKA YETBIPEXCTYMNEHYATAA ONA XXYPHAIIOB e 665 | 400 | 665 LG60-0400665

FOUR-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES 1000 | 400 | 665 LG60-0401000
1250 | 400 | 665 LG60-0401250
1330 | 400 | 665 LG60-0401330
665
77777777777777 KpoHLTeitH nonku YeTbipexcTyneHyartoin LG60-0400665 - 2
LWIT. (BXOAWT B KOMMMEKT nocTaBku) /
Bracket for four-stage shelf LG60-0400665 - 2 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
77777777777777 Monka ans xypHanoe LG6O... - 4 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT _
Q nocrasku) /
Shelf for magazines LG60... - 4 pcs. (included in the complete L
set) 400 / 175
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘.7_0.‘
MONKA MATUCTYNEHYATAA ONA XKXYPHAJIOB e 665 | 500 | 810 LG60-0500665
FIVE-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES 1000 | 500 | 810 LG60-0501000
1250 | 500 | 810 LG60-0501250
1330 | 500 | 810 LG60-0501330
810
77777777777777 KpoHwTeitH nonku nstuctynenyatoir LG60-0500665 - 2 wT.
(BXOAUT B KOMMIIEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket for five-stage shelf LG60-0500665 - 2 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
77777777777777 Monka ans xypHanoe LG6O... - 5 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT -
nocrasku) /
Shelf for magazines LG60... - 5 pcs. (included in the complete
set) L 175
500
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL L?_o_j

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-66-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANnA XXYPHANOB - SHELVING FOR MAGAZINES L P H KoL - Part No.

MOJIKA WWECTUCTYMNEHYATAA ONA XKYPHAIOB e 665 | 600 | 960 LG60-0600665
SIX-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES 1000 | 600 | 960 LG60-0601000
1250 | 600 | 960 LG60-0601250
1330 | 600 | 960 LG60-0601330
960
KpoHwTeiiH nonku wecTtuctynenyatoir LG60-0600665 - 2 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMNMEKT noctaBku) /
Bracket for six-stage shelf LG60-0600665 - 2 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
Monka ansa xypHanos LG60... - 6 WT. (BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT
nocrtasku) / ‘ —
Shelf for magazines LG60... - 6 pcs. (included in the complete
/ ( 175

- e

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL L7—0>‘

OrPAXXAEHWE NEPEAHEE MIACTUKOBOE 50 o 665 50 LS07-0500665

FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 50 1000 50 LS07-0501000
1250 50 LS07-0501250
1330 50 LS07-0501330

A

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0015

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNeTtepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-67-

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJA KHUT,
XYPHAJIOB, DVD, VHS

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
DVD, VHS, BOOKS AND
MAGAZINES SHELVING

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-68-

ONEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru

i
K25



-69-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX 0151 KHUT, )XYPHANOB, DVD, VHS -
DVD, VHS, BOOKS AND MAGAZINES SHELVING L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
MOJKA ANA KHAT, )KYPHAIOB, DVD, VHS 665 UG51-0100665
OOHOCTYNEHYATAA 1000 UG51-0101000
SINGLE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 1250 UG51-0101250
DVD, VHS 1330 UG51-0101330
77777777777777 KpoHwTenH ogHocTyneHnyatbln UG51-0100000 - 2 wr. (BxoauT
B KOMMINEKT nocTasku) /
One-stage bracket UG51-0100000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctynenyatass UG51... - 1 WwT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT
M noctaeku) /
/ Stage shelf UG51... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA ANA KHAT, )KYPHAJOB, DVD, VHS 665 UG51-0200665
OBYXCTYMNEHYATAA 1000 UG51-0201000
TWO-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 1250 UG51-0201250
DVD, VHS 1330 UG51-0201330
77777777777 KpoHwTenH aByxcTynenyatein UG51-0200000 - 2 wrT. (BXxoAuT
B KOMMNNEKT nocrasku) /
Two-stage bracket UG51-0200000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctynenyatass UG51... - 2 WwT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT
// noctaeku) /
/ Stage shelf UG51... - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA ONnA KHUI, XKYPHAINOB, DVD, VHS 665 UG51-0300665
TPEXCTYNEHYATASA 1000 UG51-0301000
THREE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 1250 UG51-0301250
DVD, VHS 1330 UG51-0301330
77777777777777 KpoHwTeitH TpexcTynenyatbin UG51-0300000 - 2 wrT. (BXxoAUT
B KOMMNNEKT noctasku) /
Three-stage bracket UG51-0300000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctyneHyatas UG51... - 3 WwT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT
M nocrasku) /
/ Stage shelf UG51... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA ONA KHAI, XKYPHAIOB, DVD, VHS 665 UG51-0400665
YETBIPEXCTYMNEHYATAA 1000 UG51-0401000
FOUR-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, I o oaey
DVD, VHS .
77777777777777 KpoHwTeiiH YeTbipexcTynenyatbin UG51-0400000 - 2 wT.
(BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT NOCTaBku) /
Four-stage bracket UG51-0400000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctynenyatas UGS51... - 4 wr. (BXOAMT B KOMMAEKT
M nocrasku) /
/ Stage shelf UG51... - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-70-

ONEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJUAX AnA KHUT, XXYPHANOB, DVD, VHS -

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0015

DVD, VHS, BOOKS AND MAGAZINES SHELVING L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
MNONKA ANA KHAT, XKYPHANOB, DVD, VHS 665 UG51-0500665
MATUCTYNEHYATAA 1000 UG51-0501000
1250 UG51-0501250
FIVE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES,
DVD VHS 1330 UG51-0501330
790
77777777777777 KpoHwTeitH natuctynenyatbin UG51-0500000 - 2 wT. (BX0AWUT
B KOMMNNEKT noctasku) /
Five-stage bracket UG51-0500000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctynenyatas UG51... - 5 wTt. (BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT
M nocrasku) /
/ Stage shelf UG51... - 5 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OENNTEND MOJIKWX ONA KHAT, XXYPHANOB, DVD, VHS e 70 | 100 UT20-0000000
DIVIDER OF SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES,
DVD, VHS
Q)
100
Q
‘&\‘
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OrPAXXIOEHWE NEPEAHEE MIACTUKOBOE 50 0 665 50 LS07-0500665
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 50 1000 50 LS07-0501000
1250 50 LS07-0501250
1330 50 LS07-0501330

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

]
K25

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru



-71-

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTOMKA-OKCMO3NTOP

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
DISPLAY UNIT

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-72-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTOUKA-3KCIMO3UTOP - DISPLAY UNIT

* Ha gncnnen Bo3amoXxHa yCTaHOBKa akceccyapoB Ans cTeHkn RL.
* It is possible to mount accessories for RL panel on a display.

i
K25
-

R9@kbmet.ru

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr



-73-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

LleHHukopepxaTenb kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wrT.
i (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT NOCTaBKM) /
Priceholder on a hook 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs.
1 (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

CHROME

25

CTOWKA-IKCMO3UTOP - DISPLAY UNIT L P H KopA - Part No.
OVNCNNEN NEP®OPUPOBAHHLI 1600x400x600 600 | 400 | 1600 UN10-1604060
PERFORATED DISPLAY 1600x400x600
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
””””””” Onopa BuHTOBas
Manens UN10 -1 wr./ UBO0O - 4 wr. /
Panel UN10 - 1 pcs. Screw-type support
UBOO - 4 pcs.
/ Onopa UN10 -2 wr. / Barnywka - 4 wr. / 1600
Support UN10 - 2 pcs. Plug - 4 pcs.
77777777777777 BokoBuHa npasas
UN10 -1 wr./ bont M6x12 - 4 wt. /
Right side panel Bolt M6x12 - 4 pcs.
UN10 - 1 pcs.
””””””” BokoBuHa nesast
UN10 -1 wr. / )| Bust M5x12 - 14 wr. /
h Left side panel W Screw M5x12 - 14 pcs.
UN10 - 1 pcs.
””””””” CTSDKKaA HUKHSIS —
/ UN10-2 wr. / @\ Faiika M5 - 14 wr. /
Lower brace rod Nut M5 - 14 pcs.
UN10 - 2 pcs. b l
77777777777777 CTsikka AepxaTtens
/ UN10 -2 wr. /
Brace rod holder
UN10 - 2 pcs.
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOP3MHA ONnA CD, DVD HA CTEHKY RL 150 B3.59.041. ...
BASKET FOR CD, DVD ON RL PANEL 300 B3.59.042. ...
450 B3.59.043. ...
600 B3.59.044. ...
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPIOK @5 C UEHHUKOOEPXATENEM 150 US52-0050150
HOOK @5 WITH PRICEHOLDER 200 US52-0050200
250 US52-0050250
300 US52-0050300
400 US52-0050400
500 US52-0050500

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

i
K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
-_— R9@kbmet.ru




-74-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX ONA AKYCTUYECKMX KABENEWN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR SPEAKER CABLES

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-75-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX Ansi AKYCTUYECKUX KABESEW - SHELVING FOR SPEAKER CABLES

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-76-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

BuHT M5x20 - 1 wr. / 1 O\ 3arnywka @25
Screw M5x20 -1 pos. | @j B3.26.012.14 - 2 wr. /
| Plug @25 B3.26.012.14 - 2 pos.

[aika M5 B3.81.010.01 -1 wr./

Y)7 i+ Nut M5 B3.81.010.01 - 1 pcs.
Waitba 5 B3.82.010.01 - 1 wr./
Washer 5 B3.82.010.01 - 1 pcs.

225

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

CTENNAX ANSA AKYCTUYECKMX KABEEW - SHELVING FOR SPEAKER CABLES L| P KO - Part No.

KPOHLUTEMH TPYBbI 1151 KABENEM o 400 LF10-0000400

BRACKET OF TUBE FOR CABLES

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

TPYBA A71s KABENEM e 665 B3.26.010

TUBE FOR CABLES 1000 B3.26.110
1250 B3.26.120
1650 B3.26.160

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

R9@kbmet.ru



-77-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A BEJTOCUNELOOB

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR BICYCLES

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-78-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AnA BENOCUNEAOB - SHELVING FOR BICYCLES

Ty

Ly
Ty

Ly
Ty

Ee e e e e e e e e e eeeeae e

L L L L L L L L E L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L

1 I

* Bo3moxHa ycTaHoBKa CTeHAa Afns Benocunenos 6e3 6a30Boi NOMKM.
* Shelving for bicycles without a base shelf is available.

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-79-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENMNAX ANSA BENOCUMNENOB - SHELVING FOR BICYCLES L|P|H Kof - Part No.
CTEHA NS BENOCUMELOB o 665 | 500 LN00-5000665
DISPLAY STAND FOR BICYCLES 1000 | 500 LN00-5001000
1250 | 500 LNO00-5001250
1330 | 500 LNO00-5001330
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
70 | 500 | 275 | LNO1-2750500

MNOACTABKA AJ14 BENOCUNEQOB
BICYCLES SUPPORT

i BuHT M8x20 - 2 WT. (BXOAMT B KOMMNAEKT NocTaBku) /
! Screw M8x20 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

665 | 400 LN02-4000665
1000 | 400 LN02-4001000
1250 | 400 LN02-4001250

1330 | 400 LN02-4001330
L

PAMA A1 KPFOKOB
HOOKS FRAME

400
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ﬂ'
KPIOK AN1st BENIOCVMELOB o 60 145 LN03-0000000

HOOK FOR BICYCLES

145

=

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-80-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A BbITAXEK

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR COOKER HOODS

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-81-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJNNAX ANnA BbITAXEK - SHELVING FOR COOKER HOODS

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-82-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AN BbITAXEK - SHELVING FOR COOKER HOODS L P H KOA - Part No.
KOMMNEKT KPEMMNEHWA NMAHENW ONA BbITAXEK o LV50-0700000
HARDWARE KIT FOR COOKER HOODS PANEL b
&
(=
77777777777777 [ o
[NepxaTens naHenu Ans BbITSXKEK NEBbIA o
LV50-0700000-001 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT NocTaBku) / -
Left holder for cooker hoods panel LV50-0700000-001 - 2 pcs. e
(included in the complete set)

[epxaTens naHenu Ans BbITSXeK Npasbli

LV50-0700000-002 - 2 wrT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT NOCTaBKkn) /
Right holder for cooker hoods panel LV50-0700000-002 - 2

pes. (included in the complete set) I
77777777777777 LLypyn c npecc-wait6oit 4,2x13 - 12 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNIEKT s
@ﬁﬂﬁ’ noctasku) / o hay
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 12 pcs. (included in the N
complete set) &
[

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-83-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX C BUTPUHOW
CTEKNAHHOWU

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING WITH
GLASS SHOWCASE

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-84-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C BUTPUHOU CTEKNAHHOWN HABECHOM -
SHELVING WITH ATTACHED GLASS SHOWCASE

\

\

B\

A\

W\

i
K25
-

R9@kbmet.ru

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr



-85-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TYMBEOW N BUTPMHOW CTEKNAHHOW - SHELVING WITH CABINET AND GLASS-CASE

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-86-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

BUTPUHA CTEKINAHHAA - GLASS SHOWCASE L P H KopL - Part No.
BUTPWHA CTEKNAHHAS HABECHASA (C NMOOCBETKOW) o 1000 | 150 | 600 UN20-6015100
ATTACHED GLASS SHOWCASE (WITH LIGHT) 1000 | 300 | 900 UN20-9030100
1000 | 500 | 1300 UN20-1350100
P
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, . . 1250 | 150 | 600 UN20-6015125
KpoHwTelH BuTpuHbl NpaBbin UN20... - 1 wT. (BXoauT B 1250 | 300 900 UN20-9030125
KOMMMEKT noctaeku) / _
% Right bracket for showcase UNZ20... - 1 pcs. (included in the 1 1250 | 500 | 1300 UN20-1350125
complete set) = I
77777777777777 KpoHwTeiH BuTpuHbl nesblit UN20... - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B f 7"“ >
KOMMNNEeKT noctasku) /
Left bracket for showcase UN20... - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set) - H
77777777777777 dukcaTop koHHekTopa B3.91.020.14.0003 - 3 wT. (BXOAUT B ||||| -
KOMMMeKT nocrasku) / | ‘ ,
Connector lock B3.91.020.14.0003 - 3 pcs. (included in the i
complete set) /ni 5
LLypyn c npecc-waiboit 4,2x13 (BXoAWT B KOMNNEKT NocTasku) / x
@W Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 (included in the complete set)|
P, mm 150 300 500 !
Kon-Bo, wr. / Quantity, pcs. 2 4 6 \2
i
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING
BUTPUHA CTEKITAHHAA HABECHAA 1000 | 150 | 600 UN21-6015100
ATTACHED GLASS SHOWCASE 1000 | 300 | 900 UN21-9030100
1000 | 500 | 1300 UN21-1350100
1250 | 150 | 600 UN21-6015125
1250 | 300 | 900 UN21-9030125
1250 | 500 | 1300 UN21-1350125
77777777777777 KpoHwTeitH BUTpuHbl npasblii UN20... - 1 WT. (BX0AMT B
KOMMIEKT noctaBsku) /
Right bracket for showcase UNZ20... - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set) H
77777777777777 KpoHwTelH BuTpuHbl nesblit UN20... - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B
KOMMNNEeKT nocrasku) /
Left bracket for showcase UN20... - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
A~ “‘,,w Lypyn c npecc-waibon 4,2x13 (BXOAWUT B KOMNMEKT NocTaBku) /
'Q)“ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 (included in the complete set)|
P, mm 150 300 500
Kon-Bo, wr. / Quantity, pcs. 2 4 6
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING
BUTPUHA CTEKITAHHASA 800x400 1000 | 400 | 800 UN22-8040100
GLASS SHOWCASE 800x400 1250 | 400 | 800 UN22-8040125
800

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru



-87-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

TYMBA C ABEPLAMU METAJIJTMMECKUMMU - CABINET WITH STEEL DOORS L P H Kop - Part No.
TYMBA C ABEPLIAMU METAJITMYECKMM 400x400 e 1000 | 400 | 400 LN30-4040100
CABINET WITH STEEL DOORS 400x400 1250 | 400 | 400 LN30-4040125

B komnnekT noctaeku Bxogut / Included in the set:

Monka 400 3amok aBepLbl TyMGbI
LG00-400... - 2 wr. / B3.54.090.05 - 1 wr. /
Shelf 400 Cabinet door lock
LG00-400... - 2 pes. B3.54.090.05 - 1 pcs.
BuHT M5x16
B3.83.010.01- 2 wr. /
Screw M5x16

KpoHwTeitH 400
LF00-0000400 - 2 wr. /
Bracket 400
LF00-0000400 - 2 pcs. B3.83.010.01 - 2 pcs.

lanka M5
B3.81.010.01 - 2 wT. /

R &

Hanpasnsiowas Tym6bl
B3.54...-2wr. /
Cabinet guide Nut M5

B3.54... - 2 pcs. B3.81.010.01 - 2 pcs.

g ABepua TymGbl MeTann. Waiba 5

!

<

A

npasasi LN30...- 1wt / B3.82.010.01 - 2 wr. /
Steel cabinet door, right Washer 5

LN30 LN30...- 1 pcs. B3.82.010.01 - 2 pcs.
[Bepua Tym6bl MeTanmn. LWanba

neeas LN30...- 1wt / B3.54.091...- 1wt /
Steel cabinet door, left Washer

LN30... - 1 pcs. B3.54.091... - 1 pcs.

400

© ©

o Pyuka ABepubl Tym6bl B3.54.060.05 - 2 wrT. /
% Cabinet door handle B3.54.060.05 - 2 pcs.

.
CreHka Tym6bl 6okoBas npasas 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 wT. /
\ Side cabinet panel, right 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 pcs.
N
CreHka Tym6bl 6okoBas nesast 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 wT. /
Side cabinet panel, left 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 pcs.
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-88-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A OTKPBITOK

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR POSTCARDS

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANA OTKPbLITOK - SHELVING FOR POSTCARDS

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-90-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ONA OTKPbITOK - SHELVING FOR POSTCARDS L P H KOpL - Part No.
KOMIIEKT MOMOK A1 OTKPBITOK o 1000 | 500 |1400|  UNOO-1450100
SET OF SHELVES FOR POSTCARDS 1000 | 500 | 1600|  UNO0-1650100

1000 | 500 | 1700 UNO00-1750100
1000 | 500 | 1800 UNO00-1850100
1000 | 500 | 1900 UNO00-1950100
1000 | 500 | 2000 UNO00-2050100

1250 | 500 | 1400 UNO00-1450125

i Monka Ansi OTKPBLITOK CTyneHYaTas Kon-so
/ { UNOO (BXOIJI/ITE KOMI‘IJ‘IeyKT noctaskmy| H wm, | NONOK, W/ 1250 | 500 | 1600 UNO00-1650125
! Stage shelf for postcards UNOO Schelves 1250 | 500 | 1700 UNO00-1750125
.. (included in the complete set) number, pes. 1250 | 500 | 1800 UN00-1850125
1400 10 1250 | 500 | 1900 UNO00-1950125
o 2 1250 | 500 2000 |  UNO00-2050125
1288 1; 1000 | 600 | 1400 UNO00-1460100
2000 16 1000 | 600 | 1600 UNO00-1660100
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1000 | 600 | 1700 UNO00-1760100
KpoHLWTeNH cTyneHyaTsIi nonku Ans oTkpbITok npasbii UNOO - H 1000 | 600 | 1800 UNO00-1860100
1 .LLIT. (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT NOCTaBkK) / 1000 | 600 | 1900 UN00-1960100
V Right stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO - 1 pcs. 1000 | 600 | 2000 UN00-2060100

(included in the complete set)

V 77777 KPOHLUTElH CTyneHYaTbIf NONKM Ans OTKpLITOK NeBblin UNOO -

1250 | 600 | 1400 UNO00-1460125
1250 | 600 | 1600 UNO00-1660125
1250 | 600 | 1700 UNO00-1760125
1250 | 600 | 1800 UNO00-1860125
1250 | 600 | 1900 UNO00-1960125
1250 | 600 | 2000 UNO00-2060125

1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT NOCTaBKK) /
Left stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO - 1 pcs. (included
in the complete set)

KpOHLWTeH CTyneHYaThlit NONKK ANS OTKPLITOK Npasbiit
HWxHWIA UNOO - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT NocTasku) /
Lower right stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

KpOHLWTENH CTyneHYaTblii NONKK ANSt OTKPLITOK NeBbIi
HWxHWA UNOO - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT nocTtasku) /
Lower left stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

Lypyn ¢ npecc-wait6oin 4,2x13 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT

nocrasku) /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 2 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

28
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL H’
OMPAHUYUTENL BOKOBOW ONA OTKPbITOK e UNO00-0000140
SIDE FENCE FOR POSTCARDS
G
134
M
30
~
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAXOEHVE NEPEOHEE MNACTUKOBOE e 665 86 B3.75.030.15
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 1000 86 B3.75.130.15
1250 86 B3.75.230.15
1330 86 B3.75.330.15

jH 665 136 B3.75.050.15
1000 136 B3.75.150.15
1250 136 B3.75.250.15
1330 136 B3.75.350.15
L

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0015

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru




-91-

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX BUHHbIV

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
WINE SHELVING

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-92-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX BUHHbIN U3 MACCUBA - SOLID WINE SHELVING

L~

W O W W

,,//7//////////////////////,//>//////»|9

|/<|

d

O A 7

4\//////////////////////////////// /
I LA AYN I NIANTR AN x\
R e e e [ 28T

7

\\ /A /.|

\)

i
K25
-

R9@kbmet.ru

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr



-03-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX BUHHbIX NACH - WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD

/.

/3
//

L | >\ - ,.5\%’ E/
[\\;\ Ul
,\\\:\ PR
e > B
S ..
\\\\\ -_>_/
<N j" )
(]SS S
/{\\§§\ ]
™~ \X s PR
[ U~ ™~
T S e
> o
g LR J
[\\\\/ ~
\\\\ s -
P Y E/
O~ g
\\\:X |
g ]
\\§\
\\\\<
| >
S
- ~s g

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr Kas5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-94-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BUHHbIN CTEMMAX U3 MACCUBA - SOLID WINE SHELVING L P H KOA - Part No.
BOKOBWHA PELUETYATAA N3 MACCVBA o ” 500 |2200 LW08-5002200
SOLID WIRE MESH SIDE PANEL H 600 | 2200 LW08-6002200
(nesas) / (left)
: 500 | 2200 LW09-5002200
5 ) ) L 600 | 2200 LW09-6002200
KomnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: )
J— P— 2200 r (npaBas) / (right)
L wH LWO5...-3wr./ | BUHT M6X70 - 2 wr. / H
% Bfggger\?vos._ -3 pcs.LIJT gﬁ sﬁrfw M;x?O - 2LupTcs. B
U 3arnywka mebenbHas - . Favika M6 - 2 wr. / dl
: , @14 -2wr. / QY H
N Lypyn ¢ npecc-luaii6oit A
i @ﬁw 4,2x16 -6 wr. /
L Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. L
P L
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0010 N
MpumensieTca co crorkoit 90. / Used with upright 90.
CTOVKA 2200 13 MACCMBA e p 2200|  LW05-1002200
SOLID UPRIGHT 2200 g
= , 2200
“e= KpoHwTerH LWO5... - 3 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT nocTaBku) /
Bracket LWOS5... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
77777777777777 LLypyn ¢ npecc-wait6oin 4,2x16 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT 1
nocrasku) / o
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. (included in the 1
complete set) L
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0010 L
MAHENb HMXHAA N3 MACCVIBA e 1000 LW07-0821000
SOLID LOWER PANEL 1250 LW07-0821250
L
! BuHT-koHupmat 7x50 C1.81.040.01 - 2 w. (BX0AUT B
KOMMNNEeKT noctasku) /
Screw Confirmat 7x50 C1.81.040.01- 2 pcs. (included in the
{ i complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0010
MAHEINb BEPXHAA 3AKPYTTIEHHAA N3 MACCVBA o 1000 LW06-1951000
SOLID UPPER ROUNDED PANEL 1250 LW06-1951250
L
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0010

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-05-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BUHHBbIV CTENNAX NACM - WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIPBOARD L P H KOA - Part No.
BOKOBMHA PELIETHYATAA 600X2000 S14CHM e 600 | 2000 LW14-6002000
600 (2200 LW14-6002200

WIRE MESH SIDE PANEL 600X2000
FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD

B komnnekT noctasky BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

BuHT M6xX70 - 3 wr. /
Screw M6x70 - 3 pcs.

laitka M6 - 3 wr. /
Nut M6 — 3 pcs.

Camopes no aepeBy 3,5x28 - 9 wr. /
Self-tapping screw for wood 3,5x28 - 9 pcs.

Barnywka ¢ nunkum crnoem - 10 wr. /
Plug with adhesive layer - 10 pcs.

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0012

MpumensieTcs co cToiikon 90. / Used with upright 90.

CTOVIKA NCH 0 N 2000  LW10-1002000
UPRIGHT FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 2200|  LW10-1002200

e KpoHwTenH LWO5... - 3 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT NocTaBku) /
Bracket LWOS5... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Lypyn ¢ npecc-wait6oin 4,2x16 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT

nocrasku) /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

H
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0012 ‘
MAHENb HWXHAA nacn 0 665 LW13-0820665
LOWER PANEL FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 1000 LW13-0821000
1250 LW13-0821250
1330 LW13-0821330
BuHT-koH(bUpmaT 7x50 C1.81.040.01 - 4 wT. (BXOANT B
OMMNEeKT noctaBku) /
i Screw Confirmat 7x50 C1.81.040.01- 4 pcs. (included in the
{ i complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0012
MAHENb BEPXHAA 3AKPYITIEHHAA NIACTI 0 665 LW11-1950665
ROUNDED UPPER PANEL ]ggg twn-}g:ggg
FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 1330 LW11-1951330

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0012

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-96-

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A UBETOB

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-97-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENAX ANnA LUBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru






-99-

ch.ru

R9@kbmet.ru

Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.baltte

r.CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Ka5

BantTex,

KomMmnaHusa



-100-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENAX AnA UBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

H KO[ - Part No.

LIBETOYHBLIV ONCMNEN YTNOBOW 1400x800x800
CORNER FLOWER DISPLAY 1400x800x800

Crsikka yrnosasa UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT
noctasku) /

Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Crsxka yrnosast UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. (BXoAWUT B KOMNNEKT
noctasku) /

Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Crsikka yrnosas UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrtasku) /

Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Crsikka yrnosast UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
noctasku) /

Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Onopa konecHas - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT nocTasku) /
Wheel support - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Onopa KonecHasi C TOPMO3OM - 2 LWT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT
noctasku) /

Wheel support with brake - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

Monka UN12-1400800 - 1 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNIEKT NOCTaBku) /
Shelf UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Croiika HaknoHHast UN12-1400800 - 2 wrT. (BX0AuT B
KOMMNINEKT noctasku) /

Inclined upright UN12-1400800 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Croitka yrnosasi UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. (BXOAWT B KOMMNEKT
noctaBku) /

Corner upright UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

OcHoBaHne UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
noctasku) /
Base UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Ynop UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT NocTaBku) /
Stop UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.01 - 18 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNIEKT
nocrtasku) /

Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.01 - 18 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

laiika M8 - 12 wT. (BX0ANT B KOMMMEKT NocTasku) /
Nut M8 - 12 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Barnywka WMPMB 714.721.103 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT
nocrtasku) /
Plug MPMB 714.721.103 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

@

1400

800

800

1400 UN12-1400800

KOJbLIO MO BEAPO @240
RING FOR BUCKET @240

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

255 ‘

UN12-0000240

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru




-101-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANnA LUBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS L P H KopA - Part No.
LIBETOYHbIN OUCMNEA 1400x800x1000 e 1000 | 800 | 1400 UN12-1408100
FLOWER DISPLAY 1400x800x1000
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Croiika npaBas
Crakka UN12-1 wr./ UN12 -1 wrT. /
/ Brace rod UN12 - 1 pcs. H Right upright
UN12 - 1 pcs.
Croiika nesas
Crskka UN12-1 wr. / UN12 -1 wr. / 1400
./ Brace rod UN12 - 1 pcs. Left upright
UN12 - 1 pcs.
Monka GGOO - 8 wr. / Onopa konecHasi - 2 wr. /
/ Shelf GGOO - 8 pcs. Wheel support - 2 pcs.
Onopa konecHasi
Pamka UN12-2 wrt./ C TOPMO30OM - 2 WrT. /
@ Frame UN12 -2 pcs. Wheel support with
brake - 2 pcs.
Ochosatve UN12 -1 wr./ q W BuHT M8x16 - 22 wr. /
O Base UN12- 1 pcs. D Screw M8x16 - 22 ps.
Croika HaknoHHas <
UN12 -2 wr./ “ laitka M8 - 18 wr. /
Inclined upright @ Nut M8 - 18 pcs.
UN12 -2 pcs. <
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
LIBETOYHbIV ANCIINEW 1800x800x1000 1000 | 800 | 1800 UN12-1808100

FLOWER DISPLAY 1800x800x1000

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

ARTAYATRIA

Crsxka UN12 -1 wr./
Brace rod UN12 -1 pcs.

Hactun nonku
UN12 -1 wr./
Shelf decking
UN12 - 1 pcs.

Pamka UN12-1 wr./
Frame UN12 -1 pcs.

Monka GGOO - 7 wr. /
Shelf GGO0O - 7 pcs.

R &~

Pamka UN12 -2 wr./
Frame UN12 - 2 pcs.

!

<

A

OcHoBaHne UN12 -1 wr./
Base UN12 -1 pcs.

Croiika npaBas
UN12 -1 wr./
Right upright
UN12 - 1 pcs.

@3

Cronka nesasg UN12-1 wT./

Left upright UN12 - 1 pcs.

CToika HaknoHHas
UN12 -2 wT./
Inclined upright
UN12 -2 pcs.

Onopa konecHast - 2 wr. /
Wheel support - 2 pcs.

Onopa konecHas

C TOPMO30M - 2 WT. /
Wheel support with
brake - 2 pcs.

BuHT M5x16 - 4 wr. /

Screw M5x16 - 4 pcs.

laiika M5 - 4 wr. /
Nut M5 - 4 pcs.

BuHT M8x16 - 18 wr. /
Screw M8x16 - 18 pcs.

Faitka M8 - 14 wt. /
Nut M8 - 14 pcs.

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL

1800

Yron HaknoHa BepxHel nonku: /
Inclination angle of upper shelf:

KomnaHunsa bantrex, r.CaHkr-INeTepbypr

R9@kbmet.ru




-102-

IAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINNAXXW C NMPUMEHEHMWEM BCTABOK

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
RACKS WITH INSERTS USE

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-103-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX OCTPOBHOM BE3 3A0HUX CTEHOK - GONDOLA SHELVING WITHOUT BACK PANELS

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-104-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX CETYATbIX C NPUMEHEHUEM BCTABOK - MESHY RACK WITH INSERTS USE

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-105-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAXU C NPUMEHEHUEM BCTABOK - L P B KOI - Part N

RACKS WITH INSERTS USE A - Part No.

CTSDKKA 30x30 o 665 LU54-0300665

BRACE ROD 30x30 1000 LU54-0301000
1250 LU54-0301250
1330 LU54-0301330

BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aKka3) /
QW Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 2 pcs. (option)
”” 77777 laiika camokoHTpsiwasicss M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wrT.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /
/ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

BCTABKA BA30OBAA 665 70 120 LV26-0700665

BASE INSERT 1000 | 70 | 120 LV26-0701000
1250 | 70 120 LV26-0701250
1330 | 70 | 120 LV26-0701330
665 90 140 LV26-0900665
1000 | 90 | 140 LV26-0901000
1250 | 90 140 LV26-0901250
1330 | 90 | 140 LV26-0901330

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

BCTABKA e 665 70 100 LV25-0700665

INSERT 1000 | 70 | 100 LV25-0701000
1250 | 70 100 LV25-0701250
1330 | 70 100 LV25-0701330
665 90 120 LV25-0900665
1000 | 90 120 LV25-0901000
1250 | 90 120 LV25-0901250
1330 | 90 120 LV25-0901330

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

BCTABKA MNOJKN ONA CTEHKM CETYATOW 0 665 | 70 35 LV27-0700665

LIEHTPATNBHOW 1000 | 70 35 LVv27-0701000

SHELF INSERT FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL 1250 | 70 35 LV27-0701250
1330 | 70 35 LVv27-0701330
665 90 45 LV27-0900665
1000 | 90 45 LVv27-0901000
1250 | 90 45 LVv27-0901250
1330 | 90 45 LVv27-0901330

L
665 | 110 55 LV27-1100665
B 1000 | 110 55 LV27-1101000

1250 | 110 55 LV27-1101250
1330 | 110 55 LV27-1101330

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-106-

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
BELWAJIO ANnA OOEXAbI

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
CLOTHES RACK

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-107-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BELLANO And oaeXabl ABYXCTOPOHHEE - CLOTHES RACK DOUBLE-SIDED

i
KomnaHuna bantrex, r.CaHkr-MNMetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-108-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BELLANO ANnA oaexXabl YHETLIPEXCTOPOHHEE - CLOTHES RACK FOUR-SIDED

E F § E E E E E

=R

& FE F E § FE 5§ E F F § E F EF E E

\\

. -
i

{

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr Ka5 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



-109-

ANEMEHTbI B CBOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BELLUAJO AA OAEXAbI - CLOTHES RACK L P H KOA - Part No.
BELWANO AnA oaeXabl ABYXCTOPOHHEE o 300 | 600 | 1500 UA21-0306015
300X600X1500

CLOTHES RACK DOUBLE-SIDED 300x600x1500

25
B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set:
Croiika-onopa UA21-0306015-100 - 1 wr. / ‘ 25
Upright-support UA21-0306015-100 - 1 pcs.
””””””” 1500
Bewano UA21-0306015-200 - 2 wr. / 25
Rack UA21-0306015-200 - 2 pcs.
""""""" ‘ 25
Bont M6x80 - 2 wT. / D
Bolt M6x80 - 2 pcs.
"?‘ Taitka M6 - 2 wr. /
600
@y Nut M6 - 2 pcs.
BHyTpeHHssa kBagpaTtHas 3arnywka SN-H-30 - 5 wr. /
Inner square end-cap SN-H-30 - 5 pcs.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Obuian Harpyska - 20 kr.
Total load 20 kg.

BELWANO ANnA OAEXAbl YHETLIPEXCTOPOHHEE
1000X1000X1500
CLOTHES RACK FOUR-SIDED 1000x1000x1500

1000 | 1000 |1500 UA22-1010015

B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set:

Croinka-onopa UA22-1010015-100 - 4 wT. /
Upright-support UA22-1010015-100 - 4 pcs.

Bewanka Ha cToiiky 30x15x200 UA22-3015200-100 - 4 wT. /
% Hanger for upright 30x15x200 UA22-3015200-100 - 4 pcs.

Bewanka Ha cToiiky 30x15x500 UA22-3015500-100 - 8 wT. /
Hanger for upright 30x15x500 UA22-3015500-100 - 8 pcs.

M BUWHT 2M6x12 - 8 wT. /
Screw 2M6x12 - 4 pcs.

30
BHyTpeHHssa kBagpaTtHas 3arnywka SN-H-30 - 8 wr. /
Inner square end-cap SN-H-30 - 8 pcs.
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL O6wwas Harpyska - 40 kr.

Total load 40 kg.

i
KomnaHua bantrex, r.CaHkrt-lNetepbypr K25 Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru
- R9@kbmet.ru



